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maßstab 1:500V-01.3 - Lageplan

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
1
0

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
1

0
1
1

1
2

1
3

1
4

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
1
0

11
1
2

1
3

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
1
0

1
1

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1

1
2

3
4

 B235

Konrad-Adenauer-Straße

Grünanlage

Mehrzweckspur

Mehrzweckspur

S
S
K
 1

S
S
K
 2

TG-Zufahrt

Dietrich-Bonhöffer-Ring

K
a

ss
e

 /
 V

e
rk

a
u

f

V
e

rk
a

u
f

Sc
ha
lls
ch
ut
zw

all

Sc
hal

lsc
hu
tzw

all

Anlieferung

maßstab 1:1000

  FREIZEIT & GESCHÄFTSZENTRUM STEVERHÖFE



gez. 06.02.2017 ad

maßstab 1:500V-01.4 - Grundriss UG
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tiefgarage

RF: 3.955 m2

technik

RF: 157 m2TRH

RF: 50 m2

TRH

RF: 18 m2

TRH

RF: 18 m2

abstell/ lager

RF: 157 m2

rampe

RF: 138 m2

ca. 145 Einstellplätze
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RF: 1.948 m2

lager

RF: 121 m2

lager

RF: 86 m2

kino 03

03

RF: 179 m2

kino 01

120 Pl

RF: 177 m2

kino 02

120 Pl

RF: 177 m2

kino 04

04

RF: 179 m2

kino 05

05

RF: 137 m2

anlieferung

RF: 155 m2

foyer

RF: 594 m2

wc

RF: 76 m2

wc

RF: 76 m2

nebenräume

RF: 46 m2

TRH

RF: 18 m2

TRH

RF: 18 m2

lager

RF: 63 m2

abfall

RF: 50 m2

lager

RF: 81 m2

TRH

RF: 18 m2

gang

RF: 39 m2

Anlieferung

bäcker

RF: 87 m2

ca. 75-100 Einstellplätze
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maßstab 1:500V-01.6 - Grundriss 1.OG
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170

200

luftraum

dachgarten

RF: 616 m2

TRH

RF: 18 m2

kino 03

RF: 246 m2

fitness 01

RF: 177 m2

fitness 02

RF: 177 m2

kino 04

RF: 246 m2

kino 05

RF: 322 m2

TRH

RF: 18 m2

TRH

RF: 25 m2

KiGa 01

RF: 50 m2

KiGa 01

RF: 48 m2

KiGa 01

RF: 46 m2

Gruppe 1

RF: 51 m2

Gruppe 2

RF: 51 m2

KiGa 01

RF: 66 m2

Gruppe 3

RF: 51 m2

dachterrasse kino

RF: 60 m2

Aula

RF: 427 m2

KiGa Flur

RF: 57 m2

bar / cafe

RF: 101 m2

Multifunk

RF: 61 m2

Gruppe 5

RF: 51 m2

Gruppe 4

RF: 50 m2

KiGa 01

RF: 50 m2

sa00

RF: 13 m2

sa01

RF: 14 m2

sa02

RF: 14 m2

sa03

RF: 11 m2

sa04

RF: 11 m2

sa05

RF: 14 m2

int05

RF: 12 m2

int04

RF: 12 m2

technik

RF: 17 m2

int01

RF: 13 m2

int02

RF: 13 m2

int03

RF: 13 m2

dachgarten

RF: 736 m2

bäcker

RF: 79 m2
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maßstab 1:500V-01.7 - Grundriss STG

WE 18

RF: 77 m2

WE 17

RF: 77 m2

TRH

RF: 18 m2

TRH

RF: 21 m2

WE 24

RF: 52 m2

WE 25

RF: 69 m2

WE 28

RF: 85 m2

WE 23

RF: 104 m2

WE 26

RF: 69 m2

WE 27

RF: 52 m2

TRH

RF: 31 m2
Flur

RF: 88 m2

Flur

RF: 88 m2

Flur

RF: 29 m2

Flur

RF: 61 m2

technik

RF: 14 m2
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maßstab 1:500V-01.9 - Schnitte

verkauflager kino kinofoyer

wohnenTerrasse

kindergarten

tiefgarage

bürokindergarten kindergarten

-3,50

-1 UG

-3,50

-1 UG

±0,00

0 EG

±0,00

0 EG

+5,50

1 OG

+5,50

1 OG

+9,00

2 STG

+9,00

2 STG

+12,50

3 Dachaufsicht

+12,50

3 Dachaufsicht

verkauf lager

tiefgarage

nebenräume

dachgartenkindergarten kindergarten

-3,50

-1 UG

-3,50

-1 UG

±0,00

0 EG

±0,00

0 EG

+5,50

1 OG

+5,50

1 OG

+9,00

2 STG

+9,00

2 STG

+12,50

3 Dachaufsicht

+12,50

3 Dachaufsicht
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SCHNITT A-A

SCHNITT B-B
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ANSICHT WEST

ANSICHT SÜD
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ANSICHT NORD

ANSICHT OST
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